Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/24/2025 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO:
09/29/2025 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address:
Will Call
Description
General

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'

paint color is in lilac, nouvant to repaint whatever color they need

8'x30"x 42"1/4H

Coffee Tables - Amsterdam - Irregular
6.3'W x 2.4'L x 13'H

Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Diamond Shaped Chrome

47"W x 47"Lx 17"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Ottomans - S- Curve Velvet - Blush

%/ 19.3"'Wx 18.1'D x 18.1"H
Ottomans - S- Curve Velvet - White
need 6, 2 being repaired TBD if will be fixed by then
19.3'Wx 18.1'D x 18.1"'H
Services

Will Call Prep and Loading

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Nouvant

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $500.00
1 $250.00
3 $250.00
8 $200.00
7 $200.00
8 $65.00
4 $65.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$500.00

$250.00

$750.00

$1,600.00

$1,400.00

$520.00

$260.00

$150.00

$5,280.00
$150.00
$316.80
$158.40
$0.00
($0.00)
$5,905.20
($0.00)
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Balance: $5,905.20

PDF Generated on 09/10/2025 @ 12:59 PM PST 20f2



