

Nouvant

09/24/2025 09:00 AM | Client Pickup 09/29/2025 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff PO: Shipping Address:

Will Call

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Decemention		0#**	Deiter		Takel
Description General		Qtty	Price		Total
General	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' paint color is in lilac, nouvant to repaint whatever color they need 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
W B	Coffee Tables - Amsterdam - Irregular 6.3'W x 2.4'L x 13"H	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Diamond Shaped Chrome 47"W x 47"L x 17"H	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H	7	\$200.00	Т	\$1,400.00
5	Ottomans - S- Curve Velvet - Blush 19.3"W x 18.1"D x 18.1"H	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
	Ottomans - S- Curve Velvet - White need 6, 2 being repaired TBD if will be fixed by then 19.3"W x 18.1"D x 18.1"H	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
Services					
	Will Call Prep and Loading	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ		\$5,280.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it  Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$150.00 \$316.80
		Packing (3.00%):			\$158.40
		Т	Taxes (tax excempt):		
		Discounts: Total:			(\$0.00) \$5,905.20
			Payments:		
			i ayıılcı		(\$0.00)

Balance:

\$5,905.20